COLUMBIA  Tuition & Program Fees

BIBLE COLLE

Tuition
Regular Tuition
Audit Tuition

Music Lessons
(Voice/Piano/Guitar - 30 minutes/week)

Music Lessons
(Voice/Piano/Guitar - 60 minutes/week)

QUEST Program
Tuition

Trip Fees

$375

$100

$425

$850

$9,375

$4,425

2024-2025

per credit hour

per credit hour

per semester

per semester

per year

per year

Note that the same tuition rates apply for residents of BC, other Canadian provinces,

the US, and other countries.

columbiabc.edu



