

## **Tuition & Program Fees**

2024-2025

Tuition		
Regular Tuition	\$375	per credit hour
Audit Tuition	\$100	per credit hour
Music Lessons (Voice/Piano/Guitar - 30 minutes/week)	\$425	per semester
Music Lessons (Voice/Piano/Guitar - 60 minutes/week)	\$850	per semester
QUEST Program		
Tuition	\$9,375	per year
Trip Fees	\$4,425	per year

Note that the same tuition rates apply for residents of BC, other Canadian provinces, the US, and other countries.

columbiabc.edu